Donald, St Arnaud via Bendigo

2

Effective 28/05/2023

Melbourne to Donald via Bendigo

Service

Service Information
SOUTHERN CROSS dep
BENDIGO arr

Change Service
Service Information

BENDIGO
Newbridge
Tarnagulla
Dunolly
Bealiba
Emu Loop
St Arnaud
DONALD

dep

arr

TRAIN

07.02
08.57
COACH
DL
09.25

10.05
10.15

11.38

TRAIN

13.06
1457
COACH

15.07
15.37
15.48
16.01
16.17
16.27
16.47
17.17

TRAIN

07.01
08.56
COACH
DL
09.25

10.05
10.15

11.38

COACH
DL&
07.15
09.05

09.25

10.05

10.15

11.38

Donald to Melbourne via Bendigo

Service

Service Information

DONALD
St Arnaud
EmuLoop
Bealiba
Dunolly
Tarnagulla
Newbridge
BENDIGO

dep

arr

Change Service

BENDIGO

dep

SOUTHERN CROSS arr

COACH

08.00
08.30
08.45
08.58
09.17
09.30
09.40
10.15
TRAIN
10.30
12.28

COACH
DL&

15.20

16.00
16.10

16.50
TRAIN
17.29
19.40

COACH
DL&

15.20

16.00
16.10

16.50
TRAIN
17.26
19.24

& — Wheelchair accessible / DL — The ‘Daylink’ / Coach services shown in red / [JReservations required
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Coach stop
locations

! !'! : ORIA
State
Government

Authorised by the Department of Transport and Planning, 1 Spring Street, Melbourne

Bealiba — Corner Store, Main Street / Donald — Post Office, Wood Street / Dunolly — Corner Bull and Broadway Streets / Emu — Township / Newbridge — Township /
St Arnaud — Market Street / Tarnagulla — Township

Department
of Transport
and Planning

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGISLIC PT>
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007. VICTORIA

’ V/Line

309Jv1



