## Donald, St Arnaud via Bendigo



## Melbourne to Donald via Bendigo

		Mon-Fri	Wed	Saturday	Sunday
Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	COACH
Service Information					DL&
SOUTHERN CROSS	dep	07.02	13.06	07.01	07.15
BENDIGO	arr	08.57	14.57	08.56	09.05
Change Service		COACH	COACH	COACH	
Service Information		DL&	ė.	DL&	
BENDIGO	dep	09.25	15.07	09.25	09.25
Newbridge		_	15.37	-	_
Tarnagulla		10.05	15.48	10.05	10.05
Dunolly		10.15	16.01	10.15	10.15
Bealiba		_	16.17	_	_
Emu Loop		_	16.27	-	_
St Arnaud		11.38	16.47	11.38	11.38
DONALD	arr		17.17		

## Donald to Melbourne via Bendigo

		Wed	Mon-Fri	Sat, Sun
Service		COACH	COACH	COACH
Service Information		Ġ.	DL&	DL&
DONALD	dep	08.00		
St Arnaud		08.30	15.20	15.20
Emu Loop		08.45	_	_
Bealiba		08.58	_	_
Dunolly		09.17	16.00	16.00
Tarnagulla		09.30	16.10	16.10
Newbridge		09.40	_	_
BENDIGO	arr	10.15	16.50	16.50
Change Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN
BENDIGO	dep	10.30	17.29	17.26
SOUTHERN CROSS	arr	12.28	19.40	19.24

& - Wheelchair accessible / DL - The 'Daylink' / Coach services shown in red / □ Reservations required
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.
Services will not operate while a Catastrophic fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that the service travels through.

Coach stop locations

Bealiba – Corner Store, Main Street / Donald – Post Office, Wood Street / Dunolly – Corner Bull and Broadway Streets / Emu – Township / Newbridge – Township / St Arnaud – Market Street / Tarnagulla – Township







